
Area
Run
Bus #
Animal
Driver
#Hours

a1 Pre-Trip Inspection 5:00 p1 Security Check 3:00
a2 Leave McGill Garage              5:28 28 p2 Leave Garage 3:10 10
a3 p3 DEN School 3:25 15
a4 Schellbourne 6:03 35 p4 SVHS/WPMS 3:35 10
a5 Cherry Creek                  6:18 15 p5 High School 3:45 10
a6 p6 Bristle Cone Apartments 3:50 5
a7 Cherry Cr. Rd.(489) & Hwy.93 6:28 10 p7 639 N. U.S. 93 (Horizon Rentals) 3:53 3
a8 Hwy.93 & WPC Rd 22(Matt Cr) 6:52 24 p8 185 North St. McGill Hwy 3:56 3
a9 Hwy 93 mile marker 82 6:57 5 p9 3rd & G 4:05 9
a10 3rd & R 7:03 6 p10 McGill Elementary 4:07 2
a11 3rd & N 7:06 3 p11 3rd & I 4:08 1
a12 Hwy 93 & vacant lot by uspo 7:07 1 p12 Hwy 93 & vacant lot by uspo 4:09 1
a13 3rd & I 7:08 1 p13 3rd & N 4:10 1
a14 McGill Elementary 7:09 1 p14 3rd & R 4:11 1
a15 3rd & G 7:10 1 p15 Hwy 93 mile marker 81 4:17 6
a16 639 N. U.S.93 (Horizon Rentals) 7:19 9 p16 Hwy 93 & WPC Rd 22 (Matt Cr) 4:22 5
a17 Bristlecone Apts. 7:21 2 p17 Hwy 93 & Cherry Creek Rd. 4:34 12
a18 DEN 7:25 4 p18 Cherry Creek, NV 4:44 10
a19 WPHS 7:30 5 p19 McGill Garage/Student Check 5:22 38
a20 WPMS/SVHS 7:38 8 p20
a21 Garage/Student Check 7:48 10 p21
a22 Fuel Bus 8:00 12 p22

AM Route Time 3 Hours PM Route Time 2 hours 22 minutes
Total Route Time 5 hours 22 minutes

School Lunch Delivery 

Pre-trip Inspection 9:15
Depart lunch route 9:30 15
WPHS 9:40 10
Depart High School 10:05 25
Arrive at WPMS 10:15 10
Depart WPMS 10:30 15
McGill Elementary School 10:45 15
Depart McGill Elementary Schoo13:00 135  
Pickup empty carts at WPMS 13:15 15

Drop off carts WPHS 13:25 10
Park Bus 13:30 5

4 hours 15 min

Route time:  5 hours 22 min
Extra duty:  4 hours 15 min

6

Cherry Creek, McGill, Ely
Route #8

#212
Lion

Ridley Brown

C:\Users\jheggie\Documents\Documents\My Documents-Julie\Transportation\2021-22\8 Lion Cherry Creek FY22.xlsx

8/26/2021
11:13 AM


